28.06.22, 17:49 AIR - Schaltplan-Viewer
BMW Group - AIR: 2022-06-28 / 17:49
Händler: 32711/06
Modell: 545E XDR A
Fahrzeug-Identifizierungsnummer: WBA31CH0X0CE67750
Entwicklungsbezeichnung: G30
Typschlüssel: 41CH
Leittyp: 41CH
Z43
30 F105
7.5A
6
RT
0.5
30<105
Z5
30 F602
5A
2 Z5*1B
RT/GE
0.35
30<602
A258
27 A258*8B28
RS/RT
0.35
FR_BP_3
GN/RT
0.35
FR_BM_3
M7541
1 M5*1B
RT/GE
2.5
S_ELUP
GR/VI
GR/RT
0.75
30C
X609*1V
B254
1 B254*1B
BL/WS
0.5
H_LIN_3
7 4 1 5 8 3 2 6 X13*3B
SW/VI
0.5
A_TEMP
GN/VI
0.5
A_SIN_HI
GE/WS
0.5
U_POS_HI
GR/VI
0.5
A_COS_HI
SW/GE
0.5
M_TEMP
GN/WS
0.5
A_SIN_LO
GE/VI
0.5
M_POS_LO
GR/WS
0.5
A_COS_LO
1 8 38 39 50 49 52 51 57 58 6 7 10 12 13 14 15 25 26 27 28 A190*1B
BR
0.35